27 - VW Pro Race Start: April 29, 2017

AR

AVOH PARK INTERHATIOHAL RACING ASSOEIATION

Order For Qualifying after 6

Psn

ohrLd

Entry # Rnd

372
319
112
349
196
7

PO OINNO®

Driver

J. Gould
A. Knott
J. Bailey
N. Wood
S. Levett
R. Brook

6 Entries

Vehicle

Team Mulisha
Highly Medicated
Jet-R

Minion 1

Dial-In

12.80
12.20
11.90
12.90
12.25
12.80

ET

12.83645
12.28340
11.98408
13.16941
12.64851

Speed

104.14
102.76
131.48
106.67
107.84

34.3930015.18

Ov/Un

0.03645
0.08340
0.08408
0.26941
0.39851
21.59300



